oooooooooooooooo0ooooooDooooDo0oooDo0oooDoooDoDoooDooooDoooDooooooaoao

Robert

Kyokugen Training

Hien Shippuu Kyaku
Gen-ei Kyaku

Hien Shippuu Ryuujen Kyaku
The Dragon of Kyokugen
The Mightiest Tiger
Joyfully Wealthy
Childhood Sweethearts
Ryo

Ryo’s Motorcycle
Shin-Tenchi Haoh Ken
Kohou

Ko-ou Ken

Unspoken Feelings

The Invincible Dragon
The Tiger of Kyokugenryu
Watchful Eye

Takuma

Team Art of Fighting
Zanretsuken

Haoh Shikou Ken

Biruto Appar

Healthy Recovery
Kyokugenryu Grandmaster
Soba Freak

Third Successor

Athena

Extensive Wardrobe
Psycho Ball

Shining Crystal Bit
Psycho Medley 13

High School Crush
Shopaholic

J-Pop Star

The Psychic Powered Idol
Chin

Zabantetsu

Kaitenteki Kuutotsu Ken
Toukuu Hiten Hou
Suisou-Gouran Enhou
Drunken Fist Master
Sober Enough to Fight
Caught Red Handed
Playing the Fool

Sie

Team Psycho Soldier
Ryuu Bokko
Ryuugaku-Sai
Seigan-Senki Hakkei
The Young Rising Dragon
Just Friends

Energetic but Clumsy
Athena’s Knight

OCOoONOULEAL, WNR

Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Y Y Y e O Y [ i ) [ [ o i Y o o o A A o |

Ash

Spiral of Blood
Nivose

Genie

Sans Culottes
Cunning and Prideful
Paradox of Essence
Final Betrayal

The Sneering Blaze
lori

Team Yagami
212-Shiki Kotoski In
Ura 1207-Shiki Yamisogi
Ura 1029-Shiki Homurahotogi
Embracing His Curse
Blood Rivalry

lori’s Orochi Blood
Flames Restored

KI

K’’s Glove

Second Shell

Crow Bite

Heat Drive

Paid to Investigate
Stoic and Cynical
Brother Figure

Fight in the Shade
Kyo

Where There’s Smoke...
75-Shiki Kai

R.E.D. Kick

Saishuu Kessen Hiougi ‘Totsuka

Unexpected Invitation
Rivalry Renewed
Destined Warrior
Interrupted Education
Mai

Infinite Weapons
Musasabi No Mai
Hissatsu Shinobi-Bachi
Chou Hissatsu Shinobi-Bachi
Scorned Beauty
Original Legends
Dashed Hopes
Traditional Garb

Terry

Throw It Down!

Crack Shoot

Rising Tackle

Trinity Geyser

One Man Wolf Pack
Champion of South Town
A Long Journey
Cheerful and Friendly

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Asset
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Character
Action
Attack
Attack
Attack
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation



