

Robert	1	Character	UC		Ash	55	Character	UR
Kyokugen Training	2	Action	R		Spiral of Blood	56	Asset	R
Hien Shippuu Kyaku	3	Attack	c		Nivose	57	Attack	R
Gen-ei Kyaku	4	Attack	R		Genie	58	Attack	C
Hien Shippuu Ryuujen Kyaku	5	Attack	UR		Sans Culottes	59	Attack	UR
The Dragon of Kyokugen	6	Foundation	UC		Cunning and Prideful	60	Foundation	UC
The Mightiest Tiger	7	Foundation	UC		Paradox of Essence	61	Foundation	R
Joyfully Wealthy	8	Foundation	R		Final Betrayal	62	Foundation	UC
Childhood Sweethearts	9	Foundation	C		The Sneering Blaze	63	Foundation	C
Ryo	10	Character	UR		lori	64	Character	R
Ryo's Motorcycle	11	Asset	UR		Team Yagami	65	Asset	UR
Shin-Tenchi Haoh Ken	12	Attack	UR		212-Shiki Kotoski In	66	Attack	С
Kohou	13	Attack	С		Ura 1207-Shiki Yamisogi	67	Attack	R
Ko-ou Ken	14	Attack	UC		Ura 1029-Shiki Homurahotogi	- 68	Attack	UR
Unspoken Feelings	15	Foundation	C		Embracing His Curse	69	Foundation	С
The Invincible Dragon	16	Foundation	UC		Blood Rivalry	70	Foundation	R
The Tiger of Kyokugenryu	17	Foundation	R		Iori's Orochi Blood	71	Foundation	UC
Watchful Eye	18	Foundation	UC		Flames Restored	72	Foundation	UC
Takuma	19	Character	R		K'	73	Character	UC
Team Art of Fighting	20	Asset	UR		K"s Glove	74	Asset	R
Zanretsuken	21	Attack	R		Second Shell	75	Attack	UC
Haoh Shikou Ken	22	Attack	С		Crow Bite	76	Attack	С
Biruto Appar	23	Attack	UR		Heat Drive	77	Attack	UR
Healthy Recovery	24	Foundation	R		Paid to Investigate	78	Foundation	С
Kyokugenryu Grandmaster	25	Foundation	C		Stoic and Cynical	79	Foundation	UR
Soba Freak	26	Foundation	UC		Brother Figure	80	Foundation	С
Third Successor	27	Foundation	С		Fight in the Shade	81	Foundation	UC
Athena	28	Character	UR		Куо	82	Character	UR
Extensive Wardrobe	29	Asset	R	0 /	Where There's Smoke	∜ 83	Action	R
Psycho Ball	30	Attack	С		75-Shiki Kai	84	Attack	R
Shining Crystal Bit	31	Attack	R		R.E.D. Kick	85	Attack	С
Psycho Medley 13	32	Attack	UR		Saishuu Kessen Hiougi 'Totsuka'	86	Attack	R
High School Crush	33	Foundation	С		Unexpected Invitation	87	Foundation	UC
Shopaholic	34	Foundation	С		Rivalry Renewed	88	Foundation	C
J-Pop Star	35	Foundation	R		Destined Warrior	89	Foundation	uc
The Psychic Powered Idol	36	Foundation	UC		Interrupted Education	90	Foundation	R
Chin	37	Character	UC		Mai	91	Character	R
Zabantetsu Kaitenteki Kuutotsu Ken	38 39	Action	UR C		Infini <mark>te Weapons</mark> Musasabi No Mai	92 93	Action Attack	UR C
Toukuu Hiten Hou	40	Attack Attack	c		Hissatsu Shinobi-Bachi	93 94	Attack	UC
Suisou-Gouran Enhou	41	Attack	R		Chou Hissatsu Shinobi-Bachi	95	Attack	UR
Drunken Fist Master	42	Foundation	R		Scorned Beauty	96	Foundation	UC
Sober Enough to Fight	43	Foundation	nc '		Original Legends	97	Foundation	c
Caught Red Handed	43 44	Foundation	UC		Dashed Hopes	98	Foundation	c
Playing the Fool	45	Foundation	C		Traditional Garb	99	Foundation	R
Sie	46	Character	R		Terry	100	Character	UC
Team Psycho Soldier	47	Asset	UR		Throw It Down!	101	Action	UR
Ryuu Bokko	48	Attack	UC		Crack Shoot	102	Attack	C
Ryuugaku-Sai	49	Attack	C		Rising Tackle	103	Attack	R
Seigan-Senki Hakkei	50	Attack	UR		Trinity Geyser	104	Attack	UR
The Young Rising Dragon	51	Foundation	R		One Man Wolf Pack	105	Foundation	С
Just Friends	52	Foundation	UC		Champion of South Town	106	Foundation	UC
Energetic but Clumsy	53	Foundation	C		A Long Journey	107	Foundation	R
Athena's Knight	54	Foundation	UC		Cheerful and Friendly	108	Foundation	UC



